30 Nisan 2018 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

GANYAN(S) 4,25 4, IKILI(5/6) 46,25 b, SIRALI IKILi(5/6) :50,25 +, PLASE(S) 2,50 4, PLASE(6) 2,15 4, PLASE IKiLi(5/10) :7,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/6) :17,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(6/10) 22,90 t,

At ismi
ZEMANI(5)

SIVERDAYS(6)
QUENN LALA(10)
APAAZA(8)
RODOLFO(3)
YASAR BABA(9)
OPRAH(1)
FLICKAV(14)
PIRATE KING(16)
PEEKAY(4)
DOKTOR ZELIS(13)
SABANUR(11)
CIHANABEDEL (2)
SERHATIM(12)
ESMER(7)

YILAN INDIAN(15)

Yas
3yae

3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yad
3ydd
3yke
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3yde
3yde
3ydd

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1)21.750 &
1)3263 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

INDANDAY'S (GB) - BURAT

INDIAN DAY'S (GB) - SIVEREKLIM

DRFONG (USA) - STEELY GRACE(IRE)

PANRVER- LULAY

KANEKO - GOLD BLOSSOM(IRE)

CHAMPS TO CHAMPS - | WANT LUCK

BANKNOTE (GB) - NESSEE

TRANSACOUSTIC - SEPTHVBER DANCER

DAIJN(GB) - PADVE

AGRESVO (USA) - DIVA POP (IRE)

GOLDENSUN- NDA
DRFONG (USA) - GULTEN

INDIGO RED (GB) - SABUR

TONY MONTANA - SWEETHEART

ZANJERO (USA) - SUN STORM

INDIAN DAYS (GB) - GILIMLI

Handikap 15
2)8.700 ¢
2)1.305 ¢
Siklet Jokey
52 MISIK
51 AHARSLAN
50 KEMAL KURT
50 B.BEKTAS
56,5 MAVSAR
50 E.AKKILIC
60 F.YARDIMCI
50 H.DEMRTAS
50 1. AKYAWZ
56 R.DOGAN
50 ME.DOGAN
50 H.SANLI
56,5 VKIZvAZ
45 T.YILMAZ
50 1.GizIK
50 ERCAN ALTIN

Sahip
SEL. UNLU

M ALI BECENE
SEY. AKYILDIRIM
MET. COKTAV
MAH. KARAKECI
NiH. UZUN
MAH. KARAKECI
AL OZDEMR
ABD. YARDINCI
ABD. AKDAG
AHM YILANCIK
iLH. GUCLU
AHM GICEK
ABD. YARDIMCI
VEL. YARDIMCI

MUS. KORKMAZ

3)4.350 &
3.)653 ¢

Antrenérii
S.V.KAYA

CUDI OZKAN
E.CETINKURT
ASACAN
S.VKAYA
N.CAVUZ
SVKAYA
S.SAYIN
N.CAVUZ
F.EAKIL
MK.CizZIK
.SAVIS
MK.CizZIK
RKARATAS
N.CAVUZ

E.CETINKURT

TABELA BAHIS(5/6/10/8) 429,60 t Cikan 1 Atla: 6,37 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(5/6/10/8) :12,75 +, 4. CIFTE(5/5) :14,15 &

Derece

1.31.22
13241
1.32.46
1.32.98
1.32.99
1.33.15
1.34.68
1.36.49
1.36.52
1.37.93
1.39.26
1.39.36
1.39.54
14112
1.42.51

Kosmaz

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)2175+¢
4)326 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk
425 1534(3) 6 Uzmk
1890 256(9) 5 Boyun
390 1807(2) 2 35Boy
800 4318) 14
240 17.86(1) 3
1415 153(11) 8
240 956(1) 15
11,10 233(10) 12
290 274(5) 1
1335 521(6) 10
910 486(7) 9 150 Metre
3475 09(13) 11
570 863(4) 16
290 326(5) 7
2930 15(12) 13
133(17) 4

HP
47

45

42

38

56

37

63

33

32

55

56

35

42

32



